
2023 V Softball Schedule
Date: Opponent: Location: Teams: Time:

Feb 14 Sabine Pass Sabine Pass V 5

Feb 17 BYE

Feb 21 Sabine Pass HOME V 5

Feb 23-25 Garrison Tournament Garrison V TBA

Tues: Feb 28 Broaddus* HOME V 5

March 2-4
Blues Brothers

Tournament Nacogdoches V TBA

Tues: Mar 7 Hardin Jefferson Away V 5

Fri: Mar 10 BYE

Tues: Mar 14 Burkeville* HOME V 5

Fri: Mar 17 Brookland* Away V 5

Tues: Mar 21 Chester* HOME V 5

Fri: Mar 24 Zavalla* Away V 5

Tues: Mar 28 Woden* HOME V 5

Fri: Mar 31 W. Sabine* HOME V 5

Thurs: Apr 6 Broaddus* Away V 4

Tues: Apr 11 BYE

Fri: Apr 14 Woden* Away V 5

Tues: Apr 18 W. Sabine* Away V 5

Fri: Apr 21 Chireno* Home V 5

Potential Playoff Warm-up

Apr 25 District Certification

Apr 29 Bi-District

May 6 Area

May 13 Regional Quarterfinals

May 20 Regional Tournaments

May 30- June 3 State Tournaments

Head Coach: Bailey Stewart *District Game

Assistant Coach: Tanner Shepherd **Senior Night

Athletic Director: Cody Day

Principal: Stephanie Smith

Superintendent: Dr. Scott Davis




